June 1, 2024

Intergroup Association, Inc.

7th Tradition Contributions
January 1, 2024 through May 31, 2024 2024

Name Amount
1502 Group 300.00
3 O'Clock Group 238.47
33rd Street Group 150.00
4th Promise Group 200.00
6 O'Clock Group 21.24
6th Street Group 300.00
A-1 Group 49.25
Acceptance Is The Key 185.74
All Things for Good 229.00
Angleton Group 25.00
Another Chance Group 125.00
Atascocita Group 100.00
Avalon Happy Hour Group 315.83
Bacliff Group 280.00
Bay City Group 100.00
Bayou Group 68.92
Beach Group Meeting 260.00
Bear Creek Fellowship Group 400.00
Bellaire 12 & 12 Group 194.52
Bellville Group 800.00
Better Together 37.50
Beverly Hills Sharers Group 60.00
Boys of Avenue B 605.00
Broad Highway Group-Women 50.50
Bunker Hill Tues Group 125.00
Candlelight Group 50.00
Caring & Sharing Group 427.89
Cat Women 90.00
Cathedral Group 300.00
Chicks With New Glasses 262.50
Clean Air Group 200.00
Clear Lake Lambda 61.00
Colors of Change Group 99.10
Cypresswood Group 1,443.31
Daily Reflections Women's Group Online 142.20
Deeper Dive Book Study Group 238.00
District 31 535.33
Drifters Group 17.00
Early Bird Group of Kingwood 200.00
Early Morning Online Group 175.00
Early Workers 30.00
Fairfield Group 102.50
Falcon Wing Group 15.00
First Colony Group 130.00
First Light Group 237.75
First Light Group 630 AM Zoom 420.00
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June 1, 2024

Name
Friday Night Survivors Group
Frontier Group
Fry Road Group
Fulshear Group
Genesis Group
Good News Group (Humble)
Good Times Group
Goodrich Serenity Group
Happy Hour Group
Happy Hump Day Group-Katy
Hay Una Solucion Grupo
High Hopes Women's Online
High Nooners Group
Highway 90-99ers Group
Houston We Have A Solution

HOW Group Livingston

In The Book With Joe & Charlie

In The Solution

Individual Contributions
Jamaica Beach AA

Joe and Charlie Step Meeting
Jones Road - 290 Group

Just for Today Group Waller
Katy 12&12 Group

Katy 164 Group

Katy Crossroads Group

Katy Keystone Group
Keystone Meeting

La Porte Group

La Porte Ladies Group
Lackapower Group

Lake Woodlands Group
Lambda Center, Inc.

Light of Hope Angels Group
Lunch Bunch Group
Memorial Going Home Group
Men's Outpost Group

Mens Step Up Group

Mission Bend Group
Missouri City Women's Group
Nassau Bay Men's Group
New Beginnings Group

New Day Group

Nite Owls Group

No Name Group

Noon @ The Creek

Intergroup Association, Inc.

7th Tradition Contributions
January 1, 2024 through May 31, 2024 2024

Amount
47.00
150.00
120.00
394.00
267.50
180.00
597.80
108.50
302.69
475.00
125.00
85.00
239.09
310.00
15.00
75.00
119.27
168.58
10,920.77
100.00
180.00
211.50
103.36
1,116.70
242.00
60.00
200.00
232.00
54.25
24.22
100.00
505.00
1,429.04
30.00
38.40
193.80
1,000.00
556.00
370.00
130.00
97.65
52.00
150.00
37.50
105.70
360.98
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Name
Northshore Group
Old River Group
Open Air Group
Phoenix Women's Group
Plantation Group
Poker Night Group
Post Oak Group
Primary Purpose Group-Houston
Primary Purpose Group-Woodlands
Primary Purpose Group - Westchase
Recovering Rascals
Rose-Rich Group
Rosewood Thursday Group
ROWG
Rule 62 Group Brookshire
Safe Harbor Group (Woodlands)
Sage Piney Point Group
Sage Piney Point Women's Group
Saturday Solutions Group
Seabrook Serenity Sisters
Sealy Group
Secular State of Mind AA Group
Seeker's Big Book
Serenity Group-League City
Serenity Group of the Woodlands
SIS Group
Sisters in Sobriety Texas
Sisters of Serenity - Katy
Sisters Share Group
Sober Gals
SOS Women's Group
Spring Branch Memorial Group
Spring Cypress AA Group
Spring Group
ST Johns
Step Up Step Out Group
Steps in Sobriety Group
Still Sober Group

Sunday Night Men's Group - Bunker Hill

Sunrise Group

Sunset Group (Pasadena)
SYBS Group (Magnolia)

Telge Road Women's Group
The God Meeting Group

The Woodlands Young at Heart
Third Tradition Group

Intergroup Association, Inc.
7th Tradition Contributions
January 1, 2024 through May 31, 2024 2024
Amount
20.00
100.00
118.74
40.00
371.01
110.00
455.00
332.00
256.30
171.00
114.50
45.00
212.50
238.00
143.83
2,400.00
122.50
116.95
164.08
100.00
300.00
47.50
50.00
226.79
3,094.30
45.00
866.35
79.90
402.80
90.00
4.42
100.00
100.00
50.00
59.00
145.34
50.00
100.00
138.00
550.50
23.31
730.00
60.40
120.00
649.42
150.00
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Name
This Side of the Lake Group
Tomball Acceptance Group
Tradition Five Group
Tri-Cities Group
Tuesday Night Step Study
Under the Oaks Group
Waterfront Group
We Are Not Saints Group
Westchase Nooners
White Oak Group
Wild West Group
Willis Fellowship Group
Women With Purpose

Woodland Heights Women's Group
Working With Others Group - West

Intergroup Association, Inc.
7th Tradition Contributions
January 1, 2024 through May 31, 2024 2024

Amount

2.00
500.00
315.30
715.05
464.00
127.50
75.25
100.00
900.00
25.00
234.00
36.65
130.00
105.00
200.00
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