	January 1, 2024
Name	Amount
1502 Group	300.00
3 O'Clock Group	238.47
33rd Street Group	150.00
4th Promise Group	200.00
6 O'Clock Group	21.24
6th Street Group	300.00
A-1 Group	49.25
Acceptance Is The Key	185.74
All Things for Good	229.00
Angleton Group	25.00
Another Chance Group	125.00
Atascocita Group	100.00
Avalon Happy Hour Group	315.83
Bacliff Group	280.00
•	100.00
Bay City Group	68.92
Bayou Group	
Beach Group Meeting	260.00
Bear Creek Fellowship Group	400.00
Bellaire 12 & 12 Group	194.52
Bellville Group	800.00
Better Together	37.50
Beverly Hills Sharers Group	60.00
Boys of Avenue B	605.00
Broad Highway Group-Women	50.50
Bunker Hill Tues Group	125.00
Candlelight Group	50.00
Caring & Sharing Group	427.89
Cat Women	90.00
Cathedral Group	300.00
Chicks With New Glasses	262.50
Clean Air Group	200.00
Clear Lake Lambda	61.00
Colors of Change Group	99.10
Cypresswood Group	1,443.31
Daily Reflections Women's Group Onlin	ne 142.20
Deeper Dive Book Study Group	238.00
District 31	535.33
Drifters Group	17.00
Early Bird Group of Kingwood	200.00
Early Morning Online Group	175.00
Early Workers	30.00
Fairfield Group	102.50
Falcon Wing Group	15.00
First Colony Group	130.00
First Light Group	237.75
	420.00
First Light Group 630 AM Zoom	420.00

Name	Amount
Friday Night Survivors Group	47.00
Frontier Group	150.00
Fry Road Group	120.00
Fulshear Group	394.00
Genesis Group	267.50
Good News Group (Humble)	180.00
Good Times Group	597.80
Goodrich Serenity Group	108.50
Happy Hour Group	302.69
Happy Hump Day Group-Katy	475.00
Hay Una Solucion Grupo	125.00
High Hopes Women's Online	85.00
High Nooners Group	239.09
Highway 90-99ers Group	310.00
Houston We Have A Solution	15.00
HOW Group Livingston	75.00
In The Book With Joe & Charlie	119.27
In The Solution	168.58
Individual Contributions	10,920.77
Jamaica Beach AA	100.00
Joe and Charlie Step Meeting	180.00
Jones Road - 290 Group	211.50
Just for Today Group Waller	103.36
Katy 12&12 Group	1,116.70
Katy 164 Group	242.00
Katy Crossroads Group	60.00
Katy Keystone Group	200.00
Keystone Meeting	232.00
La Porte Group	54.25
La Porte Ladies Group	24.22
Lackapower Group	100.00
Lake Woodlands Group	505.00
Lambda Center, Inc.	1,429.04
Light of Hope Angels Group	30.00
Lunch Bunch Group	38.40
Memorial Going Home Group	193.80
Men's Outpost Group	1,000.00
Mens Step Up Group	556.00
Mission Bend Group	370.00
Missouri City Women's Group	130.00
Nassau Bay Men's Group	97.65
New Beginnings Group	52.00
New Day Group	150.00
Nite Owls Group	37.50
No Name Group	105.70
Noon @ The Creek	360.98
HOUR WIND DIEGR	300.90

Nama	Amount
Name	Amount
Northshore Group	20.00
Old River Group	100.00
Open Air Group	118.74
Phoenix Women's Group	40.00
Plantation Group	371.01
Poker Night Group	110.00
Post Oak Group	455.00
Primary Purpose Group-Houston	332.00
Primary Purpose Group-Woodlands	256.30
Primary Purpose Group - Westchase	171.00
Recovering Rascals	114.50
Rose-Rich Group	45.00
Rosewood Thursday Group	212.50
ROWG	238.00
Rule 62 Group Brookshire	143.83
Safe Harbor Group (Woodlands)	2,400.00
Sage Piney Point Group	122.50
Sage Piney Point Women's Group	116.95
Saturday Solutions Group	164.08
Seabrook Serenity Sisters	100.00
Sealy Group	300.00
Secular State of Mind AA Group	47.50
Seeker's Big Book	50.00
Serenity Group-League City	226.79
Serenity Group of the Woodlands	3,094.30
SIS Group	45.00
Sisters in Sobriety Texas	866.35
Sisters of Serenity - Katy	79.90
Sisters Share Group	402.80
Sober Gals	90.00
SOS Women's Group	4.42
Spring Branch Memorial Group	100.00
Spring Cypress AA Group	100.00
Spring Group	50.00
ST Johns	59.00
Step Up Step Out Group	145.34
Steps in Sobriety Group	50.00
Still Sober Group	100.00
Sunday Night Men's Group - Bunker Hil	l 138.00
Sunrise Group	550.50
Sunset Group (Pasadena)	23.31
SYBS Group (Magnolia)	730.00
Telge Road Women's Group	60.40
The God Meeting Group	120.00
The Woodlands Young at Heart	649.42
_	
Third Tradition Group	150.00

Name	Amount
This Side of the Lake Group	2.00
Tomball Acceptance Group	500.00
Tradition Five Group	315.30
Tri-Cities Group	715.05
Tuesday Night Step Study	464.00
Under the Oaks Group	127.50
Waterfront Group	75.25
We Are Not Saints Group	100.00
Westchase Nooners	900.00
White Oak Group	25.00
Wild West Group	234.00
Willis Fellowship Group	36.65
Women With Purpose	130.00
Woodland Heights Women's Group	105.00
Working With Others Group - West	200.00